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_padiny  wel
ass. REC.BY: MovésS

i/ W |

f . ASSIGNMENT
From Date: Veh No: 5}1‘1 ’? l??(} < ¥r Regn: 3 ! /f
Estimated Cost Type: Cycle | Bus | Van | Lorry | Taxi | Prime Mover |
1P 10D Truck | Traller or c’; 7

T Vehicle No: 5,4(4 )ﬁ Make: jh-ltyd’nt 6 ce /??GG
ot Workshoo /s 7-"‘&«"-5 uz{ 51} Colour y e AIC:  Insured/Std | NII NA
of soresdng [ 3V | TiRadio: Insured | Std I NI | NA
Insured: Eng/No:
Poiicy No. v IMEGL 10710367/
Claims No Gen, Cond: Good Fair | Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: Steerng: Ingidsr] Jammed | Leaked | Burt cr

(Client's Recard) Brake:  Inorge | Jammed | Leaked | Burnt of
Make of Veh: Modi- Nil (SIRim-| STO ARim of

Tyre Size: F: """—‘F_-____

[Palicy Condition) R: 2, 3 {--/ _{_ *"‘L /

Remark: The veh had commenced its NS | OS é?:umsmnwmwsum MIC ] OHTSU I PIR | SUMI I
repair at the time of inspection, A YO | YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value: C_,-/ Front Rear g
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? - Yes or No | T R/Bal mm
GIA | PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No L/Bal mm L/Bal. mm
Est, Repairs /é days FRes: Yes or No DOA ji’jj/, 9 0.0l /?Z / ;
Lum Sum: Vi % 3Val: Yes or No Survey held at
CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS ﬁfﬁi’hj}/b Des. of Damages : Frt | Rear | O/S | NIS | UIC | Rooftop or
Vehicle: INJOUT /“/?.zﬂ__,f

Date: Person Contacted: Tha UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date/Time  Action / Instruction

7\ #6401 (LA §9758 o4 [ W]
DuteiTite, Fla Pt 167 : Prell. Report Days Of Repair:
1 : Final Repont Resurvey Mo. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Diate:Time, Fia Raturn a7 Tramparanon
n < Add Fee: ' Site Insp  ($ ) __SeRS__S
Interview (% ) Photos

Report Format Tech Invs (8 ) Oters
Lump Sum / LB.I: (3 } ‘Weekend ($ - ) -



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

ANV AAANNY eV Vel

NG, (8) ELROKARS RO
maxoa ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS
i
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSLURANCE P/L NAME : Mr Ong Kah Pieng ,ﬂ./ _;75 W WIP : 54353
64 CECIL STREET ADDRESS: 146 Lorong 2 Toa Payoh /\/{f\-/ ENCERS;s
#04-#05 10B BUILDING #05-318 A # 4 ﬂlﬂ} 11-Jun-19
SINGAPORE D45T11 Singapore 310146 ’Z / ; L
ATTN. : MOTOR CLAIMS TEL: 93697723 z = [’ /6,
FAX : ? [ ﬁ
I
VEH NO : SMA23949C DATE IN: CONTACT PERSON : Ronald 63957875
CHASSIS NO : JIMEGLI071I0136791  |MILEAGE : TYPE OF CLAIM : THIRD PARTY CLAIM
MODEL : MAZDAG DATE REG.: 28-Mar-18  |POLICY NO. :
NATURE OF WOR
Parts Description
NO ary REVISED PRICES
1 |REAR BUMPER 1 MGI51-50-221AB8 wine |s 1,266.60 |
2 |BRACKET CENTER 1 MKD53-50-251 T NN 5.40
3 |TOWING COVER LHS 1 MGAYL-S0-ELL E4 De | AT |5 24,90
4 |TOWING COVER RHS 1 MGAYL-50-EK1 E4 2¢ | =) |s 2310/
5 |AEAR REINFORCEMENT 1 MGHK1-50-260 Oyt 5 53830
6 |RETAINER CENTER, SENSOR 2 MKD45-67-UCSAE4 X\ _ﬂd S 3100
7 |SENSOR CENTER, ULTRASONIC 2 MGMKE-67-UC1 E4 " ONN|s  3s1s0
8 |TAPE PROTECTOR, SENSOR 4 MG510-50-EM1A LA 5 34,40
o |GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 3 M3991-00-501 A 5 6.00
10 |GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 4 MBHN1-50-0714 A 5 10.80
11 |CUP, REAR BUMPER 4 MC274-50-133 At 5 14,80
12 |FASTENER, REAR BUMPER 6 MBA45A4.56-1464 Atr |5 18.00
13 |GASKET LHS, TAILLAMP 1 MGIAL-51-163 AuA 5 27.70
14 |GASKET RH3, TAILLAMP 1 MGIAL-51-153 AL 5 27170
TOTAL PARTS §  2,390.50
LESS 10% 5  239.05
TOTAL PARTS COST 5 2,151.45
La r i
TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEMENT TOD REPAIR REAR END PANEL
1 | MZ-BR-REARDZ | s\ ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT { é’ O 5 1,650.00
2 TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT AND REAR END PANEL ; L I “1s5 15700
L1
3 MZ-BR-REVSEN [TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS .1 G D NETT < 330.00
4 | MZ-BR-CAVITY |TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION N A )C\ 5 25000

SMA2399C Page 1of 2



5 | MZ-BR-ELECTR |TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING f 10 % 250,00
MZ-BR-REPROG |TD REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS, ( _(‘0 § 35000
MZ-BR-SUNDRI |SUNDRIES. A ‘g D NETT 5 100.00

TOTAL LABOUR 5 - |$ a50500
TOTAL PARTS 5 - |8 215145
TOTAL 5 - |8 665645
LESS EXCESS 5 - |8 G
TOTAL AFTER EXCESS 5 .
G5T 7% 5 2 :
GRAND TOTAL 5 . -

REMARKS: TRANS EUROKARS PTELTD

THIS I5 ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD

THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF

REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING

CARRIED QUT. TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED

WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF $800 WILL BE APPLIED

ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS

PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.

Authorised Signature

SMA2388C Page 2of 2




RI742N19

.y Back to OneMotoring

PARFINNOF Rehata Frnir

‘Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner |D:
Vehicle Details
Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

Singapore NRIC
5457D

SMA2399C
No

24 Jun 2019
MAZDA

MAZDAG SEDAN 2.0 AT EXECUTIVEEUG

Silver

2017

PE21038560
JM6GL1071J0136791
121.0kW (162 bhp)
$20,920.00

28 Mar 2018

28 Mar 2018

0

$21,288.00

Yes
27 Mar 2028
$15,966.00

27 Mar 2028

E - Open - all except motorcycle
10

$39,000.00

$34,156.00

$50,122.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Jun 2019

ROpS.AVN.Ra gov sgiia/vivactiorvenguireMegated yruDiCBEOMBUBTEgINPUL AP LML 1IN _ILISTUILEULM |

LTk



== TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD
- M (%) ELROKARS
mazona ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE P/L MAME - Mr Ong Kah Pieng WIP 54353
B4 CECIL STREET ADDRESS : 146 Lofong 2 Toa Payoh EXCESS !
BO4-R05 108 BUILDING BO5-318 DATE: 11-jun-19
SINGAPORE 049711 Singapore 310146
ATTN. : MOTOR CLAIMS TEL : 93697721
FAX :
VEH NO : SMA2399C DATE IN : CONTACT PERSON : Aonald 63957875
CHASSIS NO : IMEGLI07110135791  |MILEAGE : TYPE OF CLAIM : THIRD PARTY CLAIM
MODEL : MAZDAG DATEREG.: | 28-Mar-18 _ |POLICY NO. :
NA ;
Parts Description
NO ary REVISED PRICES
1 |REAR BUMPER 1 MGI51-50-221488 S 1.266.60
7 |BRACKET CENTER 1 MKD53-50-251 5 5.40
3 |TOWING COVER LHS 1 MGAYL-50-EL1 £4 5 1490
4 |TOWING COVER RHS 1 MGAYL-50-EK] E4 5 2310
5 |REAR REINFORCEMENT 1 MGHK1-50-260 § 53830
& |RETAINER CENTER, SENSOR 2 MED&S-67-UC5AES 5 11.00
7 |SENSOR CENTER, ULTRASONIC 2 MGMKE-67-UC1 E4 §  3E1E0
8 [TAPE PROTECTOR, SENSOR 4 MG510-50-EM1A 5 34.40
3 |GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 2 M9991-00-501 5 6.00
10 |GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 4 MBHN1-50-021A ] 10,80
11 |CLIP, REAR BUMPER 4 MC274-50-133 5 1480
12 |FASTEMER, REAR BUMPER B MB4SA-56-1464 5 18.00
13 |GASKET LHS, TAILLAME 1 MGJAL51-163 - 1.0
14 |GASKET RHS, TAILLAMP 1 MGIAL-51-153 5 170
TOTAL PARTS 5 239050
LESS 10% 5 238.05
TOTAL PARTS COST 2,151.45
Labour Description
W | ——— :gfﬂ_ﬁ% :saiﬁ :g#:gﬂnm Rimﬁ;: EﬁﬁﬂﬂﬂEMEﬂT TO REPAIR REAR END PANEL § 165000
2 TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT AND REAR END PANEL 5 L575.00
3 | MZ-BR-AEVSEN |TO TRANSEER BEVERSE SENSORS NETT 5§ 33000
4 | MZ-BR-CAVITY |TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION 5 250000

SMA23599C Page 1of 2




MZ-BR-ELECTR |TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING 5 250.00
MZ-BR-REPROG |TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS 5 350.00
MZ-BR-SUNDRI |SUNDRIES NETT s 100.00
TOTAL LABOUR -] - % 4,505.00
TOTAL PARTS 5 - |§ 215145
TOTAL ] - |5 665645
LESS EXCESS s - s s
TOTAL AFTER EXCESS 5 -
G5T ™% 4 - 5 »
GRAND TOTAL 5 - | & -
REMANKS: TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD
THIS 1S OMNLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD
THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF
REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE AEING
CARRIED OUT.TAKE NOTE THAT SROULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED
WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF 5400 WILL BE ABPLIED
ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SDURCING FOR PARTS
PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES
Authorised Signature

SMA2388C Page 2 of 2




® TRANS

e

&

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

I/ We hereby acknowledge having received ﬁ'_q__m the under-mentioned

repairers my/our vehicle No: / which has been

repaired to my satisfaction and |/we admit that the payment for such
repairs by Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd is in full and final discharge of my claim

under policy number: g in respect of damage

caused to the said vehicle as a result of an accident that occurred on

E?Lﬂlw at !ﬂf'wﬁf) 7 C{PI#““Z?

I'IESSEd by Repairers Date

r e /ﬁ
Signature by Insured Date
ELRCKARS Corporate Head Office + Trans Eurchars PiaLtd, Eurokars Centre, 12 Sungal Kadut Ave Singapare 728648
b by e Dty Tal: BIE3 3003 Fax 6389 2003 BAN.193103858N
Showroom & Service Centre ; 23 Kee Acad Singapare 159005
Snies ;6803 6118 Service Holline : 6803 6128

Sales Fax :647ETOT3 ServicaFax  : 8478 7417

5 Ubl Cloaa Sing 406805
Salas Hotline ; 8888  Sarvice Holline | 8395 5899
Snles Fax  (GB461700  Service Fax ;6744 8402



Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Sent:

To:

Cc

Subject:
Attachments:

Dear Sir/ Mdm,

Mator Claim - Ill <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Thursday, 13 June 2019 5:09 PM

ronald.yap@eurokars.com.sg; "sur@lkkauto.com’; admin-d@lkkauto.com
Sherini Pillai

RE: ARRANGE FOR SURVEY / YOUR REF: SHA2122T / OUR REF: SMA2399C

2945_190613170015_001 pdf
q-40am @ H]ﬁh“‘.

(’pnﬂf@ﬂﬂ“‘*la
wihide not In

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SIMAZ299C and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Ms Shern.

*¥indly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee
IR G AP OB]J

G4 Cecil Street; #05 - 108 Building
Singapore 049711
fel 6347 6100, Ext - 248

IND].&
INTERNATIONAL
InsuranCE

From: ronald.yap@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:ronald. yap @eurokars.com.sg)

Sent: 13 June, 2019 5:05 PM

To: Motor Claim - Ill <motorclaim@iil.com.sg>

Ce: jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg

Subject: Re: ARRANGE FOR SURVEY / YOUR REF: SHA2122T / OUR REF: SMA2399C

Hi Gabriel
Please assign to LKK

Thank you

Konald Yap
Insurance Claims
Y127 7928

Sent from my Smartphone



—-=-— Original message
F:'mm'.’ Motor Claim - 1] <mmtorclaimiaiii.com.se>

Date: 6/13/19 17:04 (GMT+08:00)

To: Ronald Yap <tonuld. vap@eurokars coin.sg>

Cc: Jess Francis Amurao Carlos <jess.[runcis @ eurokurs com.sp>

Subject: RE: ARRANGE FOR SURVEY / YOUR REF: SHA2122T / OUR REF: SMA2399C

Dear Sir / Mdm,
We acknowledge receipt of your email.
We proprose using ane of the following mator surveyors:

« LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
= \icom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the
above list

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee

o% [Noin
P INTERNATIONAL
]H SURANCE

FIMGATO R
Jaremg the regiue siney |00

B4 Cecll Streat, #05 - 108 Bullding
Singapore 0439711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext — 248

From: ronald yap@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:ronald yap@eurokars.com.sg]
Sent: 13 lune, 2019 4:42 PM
To: Motor Claim - Il <motorclaim@iil.com.sg>

Cc: jess francis@eurokars.com.sg
Subject: ARRANGE FOR SURVEY / YOUR REF: SHA2122T / OUR REF: SMA2399C

Dear Motor Claims,

As per subject / attached, let us have your appointed surveyor for the survey
arrangements.

Thank You,

Ronald Yap
Insurance Claims

Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd
5 Ubi Close, Singapore 408605



. T, 6385 BA9Y H: 9127 7928

-

Phes emmattl, inchading any attachment, i intended for the sole ute of the recipient{s) nomed obove ond may cantain irtfarmation that is
confidentiol ond/or proprietary to the Eurplkars Group. If pau have recelved il in ereor, please natify us immediately by regly émail ondg then
dafete this message from your system. Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose. or disciase its contems o any attachment i any ather
persan  Thamk you

From: mazdacanon@mazda.com.sg <lranseurokars@eurokars.com.s
Sent: 13 June 2019 17:00

To: Ronald Yap <ronald yap@@eurokars.com.sg>
Subject: Attached Image

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using,
disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located
both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including
the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling
and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable
laws. If you do not agree to the same, Kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
vou by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed 10 have agreed to us collecting, using,
disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located
both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including
the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling
and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable
laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing. copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

3



. or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K



Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 21 June, 2019 2:16 PM

To: ronald yap@eurokars.com.sg

Cc: Admin A

Subject: Your Ref: SMA 2399C, Our Ref : CC4/M119010565/wb3 Accident involving SMA

2399C AND SHA 21227 ON 09/06/2019

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Your Ref: SMA 2399C
Our Ref : CC4/11119010565/wh3

Dear Sir/Madam,
Accident involving SMA 2399C AND SHA 2122T ON 09/06/2019
We refer to the above matter

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under
BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned
case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your
client’s vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the
days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Vivian and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 8625.

Meanwhile, please arrange appointment for survey.

Kindly note that thix negotiation between parties on this matter is purely i a withowt prefudice basis with the sole tnientfon of
resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be
decmeed / inferred from this negatiation of terms settlement

In the event of mew evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will maierially affecy inflwence on the
isstes of liability/damages, cither party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement

Thank vou

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau| Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



8/2112018 Merimen e-Claims

[

-

View Received Message

This mail Is associated with :

*5MA2395C (MCT19060224)
[SHA2122T)
TP
ONG KAH PIENG
Jun 9 2018 5:00PM

Trans Eurckars Pte Ltd

nﬂr! nplrmlluultul.hud| mmw| Dﬂmﬂwl Fumud| - B B

Fram India International Insurance Pta Ltd (HQ) (ITI_SG), sent on 20/06/2019 15:53 PM,
To

Q
Subject  Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (550.00) - SMAZ3I99C - Claim Handler: Sharini Pillal
Approved:0.00.

Dq-q.lﬂlll‘l'! SUMMARY B —
There are no documents.

htips:/isingapore.merimen.comiclaims/index.cfm Musabox=5VCmallAfuseaction=dsp_viewAmode=1A&linboxid=150224440omalnld=114I0b)id=3... 112
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TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

@ | (&) ELROKARS ROLI
mazna ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS
ya
INDIA INTERMATIONAL INSURANCE P/L MAME Mr Ong Kzh Pleng NJ?";M-'{w: 54353
64 CECL STREET ADDRESS : 145 Lorong 2 Toa Payah YO/ L
PO4-E0R iCHE BUILDSNG oS- 7L ﬂ(;ﬁ]} 11-lun-19
SINGAPCIRE (49711 Singapore 110146 / :
ATTN. : MOTOR CLAIMS TEL: 93657723 goz) }1/{/5
FAX - f
VEH NO : SMA2399C |paTE N : |cowTACT PERSON © |Ronaia 63957875
MO : JMBGL107110136791 I'!‘M TYPE OF CLAIM THIRD PARTY CLAIM
MODEL : MAZDAG DATEREG.: |  28-ac-18  |POUCY NO. :
NATURE OF WORKS
Parts Description
NO ary HEVISED PRICES
1 [REAR BUMPER 1 MGIS1-50- 12 1A88 0/ne_ |5 18880
3 |BmackeT center 1 MKD53-50-251 A1 5 s.40 | 5
3 |TOWING COVER LHS 1 MGAYL-50-EL1 E4 e Ag 5 24.50 L
& [TOWING COVER RMS 1 MGAYL-S0-EK] E4 22 =) |5 auwy
S |REAR REINFORCEMENT 1 MGHK1-50-260 ) T
& |RETAINER CENTER, SENSOR 2 MKD45-57-UCSAES A s nm
7 |SENSOR CENTER, ULTRASONIC 2 MGMKG-67-UC] Ed A1 |5 3EW
8 |TAPE PROTECTOR, SENSOR ' MGS10-50-EM LA LA 5 3440
5 |GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 2 M2991-00-501 ol ] 600 | -
10 |GROMMET, REAR BUMPER a MBHN-50-0714 4en |5 1080}~
11 |cue, REAR BUMPER 4 MCI74.50-133 qen |5 B
L1 |FASTENER, REAR BUMPER ] MBA5A-56-1464 Atn |5 MO
13 |GASKET LHS TAILLAMP 1 MGIAL-51-163 en |8 zzmf
14 |GASKET AHS, TAILLAMP ] MEGIAL-51-153 A |5 nny”
TOTAL PARTS 5 235050
LESS 10% 239.05
TOTAL PARTS COST 2,151.45
Labour Description
|TO REPLACE REAR SUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEMENT TO REPAIR REAR END PANEL
1| M L T erTes e - {{0 S 165000
2 TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT AND REAR END PANEL. ’ lrt:‘("“s 1575.00
3 | MZ-BA-REVSEN [TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS 209 NETT |5 33000
4 MI-BR-CAVITY [TO CARFY-OUT BODOY CAVITY PRESERVATION m A ‘K\ - 250,00

SMA2I98C Fage 10f 2



¥

MZBR-ELECTR |TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING (Lo |b 0w
MZ-8R-HEPROG |TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS [{V|s mm
MZ-8R.SUNDRI [BUNDRIES T ';D NETT |S  100.00
TOTAL LASOUR s . |s asesce
TOTAL PARTS s - ls s
TOTAL $ « | § B556.45
LESS EXCESS $ 5 -
TOTAL AFTER EXCESS $ :
GST ™% $ L »
GRAND TOTAL $ - s .
REMAAKS TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

THES IS OMLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISLAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD
THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF
REPANING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING
CARRIED OUT. TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED
WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF $400 WiLL BF APPLED
ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SDOURCING FOR PARTS
PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.

Authorised Signature

r s

- 1 ] 1
& o] BTy

& it S
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w s 1 ]
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[ 1™ 1 = & Fom g raova Lampeny
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D
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=3 TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD
&) () ELROKARS GROLP
mazna FINALISED COST OF REPAIRS
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE P/L NAME : Mr Ong Kah Pieng Wip : 54353
64 CECIL STREET ADDRESS : 146 Lorong 2 Toa Payoh EXCESS :
HO4-#05 108 BUILDING NO5-318 DATE: 11-jun-19
SINGAPORE 048711 Singapore 310146
ATTN. : MOTOR CLAIMS TEL : 93697723
FAX :
VEH NO ; SMA2359C DATE IN : CONTACT PERSON ! Ronald 63957875
|CHASSIS NO IMEGLI07110136791  |MILEAGE : TYPE OF CLAIM : THIRD PARTY CLAIM
MODEL ; MAZDAS DATE REG.: 28-Mar-18  |POLICY NO, :
NATURE OF WORKS
Parts Description
NO qny REVISED PRICES
1 |REAR BUMPER 1 MGI51-50-221488 $ 126660 |5 1,26660
2 |BRACKET CENTER 1 IMKD53-50-251 L 5.40
3 |TOWING COVER LHS 1 |MGAYL-50-EL1 E4 < 2490 | 5 2490
4 [TOWING COVER RHS 1 [MGAYL-50-EK1 E4 5 2310 5 2310
5 |REAR REINFORCEMENT 1 |MGHK1-50-260 5 538305 53830
& |RETAINER CENTER, SENSOR 2 MKDA5-67-UCSAES 5 31.00
7 |SENSOR CENTER, ULTRASONIC 2 MGMKE-67-LIC1 E4 5  3&L80
8 |TAPE PROTECTOR, SENSDR 4 MGS10-50-EM1A L 3440 |5 3440
§ |GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 2 M9991-00-501 - 6.00 | & 6.00
10 (GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 4 MBHN1-50-0214 ] 10.80 | § 10.80
11 |CLIP, REAR BUMPER 4 (MC274-50-133 5 14.80 | § 14,80
12 |FASTENER, REAR BUMPER 6 MB45A-56-146A L] 18.00 | 5 18.00
13 |GASKET LHS, TAILLAMP | |MGIAL-51.163 5 770 5 17.70
14 |GASKET RHS, TAILLAMP 1 MGIAL-51-153 5 27.70 | § 27.70
TOTAL PARTS $ 1592305 3238050
LESS 10% $  19923(% 23905
TOTAL PARTS COST $ 179307 |$ 215145
Labour Deseription
1 | Mz-2R-REARD ;E ﬁ%ﬁ D;EHEH.-;}R BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEMENT. TO REPAIR AREAS AFFECTED § 660005 15000
2 TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEMENT 5 94500 )% 157500
3 | MZ-BR-REVSEN |TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS $§ 200005 33000
4 | MZ-BR-CAVITY [TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION 5 250,00

SMA2389C Page 1 of 2




MZ-BR-ELECTR |TD CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING. § 120005 25000
MZ-BR-REPROG |TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS. $ 1s000|% 35000
MZ-BR-SUNDRI |SUNDRIES. [ 3000 |5 10000
TOTAL LABOUR $ 210500 | % 4,505.00
TOTAL PARTS $ 179307 (% 215145
TOTAL § 389807 |5 665645
LESS EXCESS 5 - |s
TOTAL AFTER EXCESS 5 389807
G5T 7% § 27286 |5 -
GRAND TOTAL $ 4,17093 | §

REMARKS:
3 REPAIR DAYS [exclude preparation of estimate, walt for survey/authorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH)

SMA2398C Page 2 of 2




Report Remarks Entry Page | of |
~Report Remarks Entry - CC4/1H119010565/Uwb3
| Remarks
E-ASSIGN ***FILE PASS TO CPL
Remarks
¥

14/6/2019

[][SMA 2399C ; SHA 2122T LSP [2:27:11
[PM
14/6/2019

[C1|EST '§ — SUR - — WKSP : TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD LSP [227:47
|PM
19/6/2018

[J[FILE PASS TO VIVIAN LSP [B:49:46
AM
19/68/20189

[[]|PENDING SURVEY LSP |8:48:56
AM
20/6/2019

[[1[20.6.19 Seek liability via merimen LPF [11:43:11
AM
20/6/2019

[J[20.6.18 BOLA 27 100% LPF [11:44.09
AM
21/62018

121 6.18 liability clear via merimen LPF |1:47:31
(PM
25/6/2019

[]|ESTIMATE & SURVEYOR ASSGNMENT PAPER PASS TO HANDLER LSP [10:43.42
AM
20/9/2018

[]|REC'D TP ESTIMATE-MARKED-FINAL *** PASS TO VIVIAN LSL1 [11:48:48
AM

http://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/ReportRemarksEntry.aspx?md=301917 71072019
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DISCHARGE VOUCHER

|/ We hereby acknowledge having received g'_gm the under-mentioned
repairers my/our vehicle No: W W/ which has been

repaired to my satisfaction and |/we admit that the payment for such

repairs by Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd is in full and final discharge of my claim

under policy number: — in respect of damage

caused to the said vehicle as a result of an accident that occurred on

EPIMEL/) a1 i TIRG Jo ClE Mg Fy

I,thnessed by Repairers Date
/ T%}
{ |
1 49\

WALy /
VAl aﬁ%}qf/’

Signature by Insured Date
@mm Corporate Head Oiice Trans Eurckars Pia)Lid, Eurckars Centre, 12 Sungsi Kadin Ave Singapora T2H548
A hashers Gree oty Tel: 6363 5003 Fax: 6269 3003 BAN.199103855N

Shawroom & Service Centra : 23 Kee Aoad Singapore 169005
Sales fine : B8O 6118 Service Hotline - 6603 6128
Sales Fax 64767073  ServicaFax 6476 7417

5 Ubl Close Singapore 208605
Sales Hotline : G3B5 BEEE Sarvice Hofline : 63585 BEGG
Sales Fax BRABYTO0 Sarvice Fax : BT44 D402



10/29/2019 Merman e-Claims

Print Received Message

This mall is associated with

*SMA2399C (MCT19060224)
[SHA2122T]
™

ONG KAH PIENG
Jun 9 2019 5:00PM

Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd

From India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (Ill_SG). sent on 23/10/2019 09:46 AM,
To LKK_HO
Subject  Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (554763.13) - SMA2389C - Claim Handler: Sherini Pillai

Approved:4763.13.

hitps:iismgapare. menimen. comiclaimalindex.cfm?fusebox=5VCmallifuseaction=dsp_PrntACFID=615467548CFTOKEN=1al2aabeb01dIBLD1A. .. 111




Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Giirect Settlement

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING
Case Hotified Esl Subrmitted Al Avsigned Ad) Apt Af} Submitted Ls Auth'ed Status
for Survey
z 14 Jun 2019 piy s $$3,898.07  |583,8098.07 w’ ending
| [ 1E4] Edit Rag Boht Ad) Bt I Edit Extimates I """""Ull Cane I

Hain

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS | [Created by adjuster]

Inssred : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD, Co. Aeg. No.: 1993038318

o . |ONGKAH PIENG, ID: SBBS5457D
[vehicle Reg. _|bo/o6/2019 17:00 - ;59
e |SMA2399C Pate of LosS: |1y 4 Months and 12 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type: |TP / MCT19060224 pokcy[Cover | comoais

Vehicle Reg. Policy No.

o SHAZ123T onation®

Excess-

Repaier; | Trans Eurckars Pte Ltd (Sungel Kadut) 12 Sungel Kadut Ave, 729648 Sungel Kadul - Tei. 63602845

m"' India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tal: 62476100 ... [Handied by Sherini Pillal]

FlAImants | a1G Asis Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) - Tel: £5-6419-3000
Adjuster: LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HG) - Tel! 6256-3561 . [Handied by MARCUS CHUA] ... [Final Rpt due 25/06/2019]
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view All | Compose Case Mail |

s 1_SG (23/10/201%): Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (S54783.13) - SMAZIFOC - Claim Handler: Sherinl Pil...
« [11_SG {20/06/2029): Alert - Adj Mandate Approved ($$0.00) - SMA2ZI99C - Clalm Handler: Sherini Pillal

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™ View All | Search Tasks | Crente New Task | Compiete |

Due Date  Priority Type  Tesk Group Subiject  Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?
No results,

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=d... 16/1/2020



Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SMAZ399C (MCT19060224)
[SHA2122T]
TP
ONG KAH PIENG
Jun 9 2019 5:00PM
[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]
Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd

Page 1 of 2

Upoad Documents | Upiosd Protos | Compose wew Lamer | View [va= n Srowser| v ]
Photos/Images [iperpage (V] B4
Ne |Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pie Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 |22/10/16 18:13 | General View | wearrc |
2 |22/10/19 18:13 General View g Load JpG | A
3 |ZH0/19 18113 | Genaral View D lediec | M
4 |2210/19 18:13 | General View 0| wedirc | 2
s |22110/19 18:13 Ganaral View 0| waaws | & |
6 |22/10/19 1813 | General View @ | wcedrc | A

{7 [z21009 18:13 Gensral View 0| teadvc | 4
8 |22/10/1% 18:13 | Ganaral View 0| cadive |
9 |72/10/19 18:13 | Genaral View 0D s | &
10 |22/10/18 18:13 | Genaral View 0| s | &F
11 |22/10/19 18:11 | General View @ | i | 4
12 |2210419 18:13 Ganaral View D | lcedirc |
13 [32/10/15 18:13 | Ganeral View 0| Lesdwc |
14 [23/10/19 16:13 | General View 0| wadrs | &
15 |22/10/15 18:13 | Ganaral View B waws |
16 |22/10/19 18:13 Ganaral View D adiec | 4
17 |22/101918:13 | General View Q| Laivc | @
18 |22/10/1918:13 | Genaral View O Laws | B
19 |22/10/19 18:13 General View O aaws | HA
20 22410019 18:11 | General View @ | waaws | A
21 2210019 18:13 | General View 0| e | B
22 |22/10/1% 18:13 | General View 0| adec | A
23 |22/10/19 18:12 | Rainspection Phate 0| waws | B
24 |22/10/19 18:13 | Reinspection Photo O wears | A
25 |22/10/19 18:13 | Reinspection Photo © | weaws | B
26 |22/10/19 18:13 Reinspection Phata 0| waawc | A
27 |22/10/19 18:13 Relnspection Phota 0| badirc | A
28 |22/10/19 18:13 | Rainspectian Phata @ | cawc | B
79 |22/10/19 18:13 | Reinspection Phato 0| wauws | A
0 |22/10/18 18:13 | Reinspection Phota @O | waaws | B
Documentstion [perpsee V1] @
No |Relabel/Reorder | LKN Auto Consultants Pre Ltd (M) Thumbnail | Print
1 [14/D671% 14:42 | EMAIL FROM I11 DD 14082019 a Load BOF
2 |14/06/19 14:42 | TP EST & GIA REPORT Load POF
3 |24/06/19 18:26 | TP ESTIMATE- MARKED Load POF
4 |21/10/19 14:07 | WORKSHOP INVOICE Load POF
5  |21/10/1% 14:07 | RENTAL RECEIPT Load POF
& |21/10/1% 14.07 | MEDICAL FEE Load POF
7 |210018 1407 oD Load POF
B 16/01/20 11:12 AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Load POF
9 |16/01/20 11:12 | DISCHARGE VOUCHER Load POF

|Na | Finalced Cn 1ndia International Insurance Pte Ltd (HG) Thumbnail | Print

i1 17/06/19 0849 Singapore Accident Statement g Load POF
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_... 16/1/2020



Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST Rzt ] Save | Print ]
There are no document checkiists configured.

r Chockilst Remarks -
~
W

Show Remarks To: [] Handling Insurer

Mote Remarka mre pryete unies you shes @ e @her pasties

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_... 16/1/2020



Adjuster Report Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (co regne 1sss0718aa)

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-B805 Email: sun@likkauto com;assignments@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:  CC4/11119010565/UGA302

Date: 16/0172020
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Lid  Policy No MCOMOD015
Claimant i
Vehicle No : SMA2358C Insured Vehicle No : SHA2122T
Date of Loss: 09/06/2019 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: MCT 180680224
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No SMAZ300C
Make & Model: MAZDA 6, 2.0 4-DOOR SEDAN 2.0L SP.BEAT (A) Engine No: PE21038560
Reg. Date: 28/03/2018 (Man. Year: 2017) Chassis No: JMBGL10T1J0136791
Colour: Silvar Odometer: 13411 km
Engine Capacity: 1888 cc
Market Value/New Car NIA
Prica:
Sum Insured (S%). Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable), Yes Foolbrake (Serviceabls): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 235/56 R1T7 Rear Tyre Size: 235/55 R17
Front Left Side: Brdgestone & mm Rear Left Side; Bridgestone 6 mm
Front Right Side: Bridgestone & mm Rear Right Side: Bridgestone & mm
The above values repressnl the remanng fyre reads depih
\COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %
Parts 225145 1,823.07 428,38 19.03
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 4 .405.00 2,075.00 2,330.00 52.89
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S§) 6,656.45 3,698.07 2,758.38 41.44
+ G5T 7.00/7.00% (S5) 465.95 272.86 193.09 41.44
Nett Amount (S§) 7,122.40 417093 2,951.47 41.44
+ Loss of Use (2.0 x S5$80,00/day) (S%) 160.00
+ Medical Costs (S5) 47.00
+ Car Rental (3.0 x 55128.40/day) (S§) 385.20
Mett Liability (S§) 4,763.13
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 13/06/2019
Date Inspected: 19/06/2019 Inspected At: Trans Eurckars Pte Lid (Sungei
Kadut)
12 Sungei Kadut Ave
Singapore 729648
Estimated Penod of Repair: 3.0 days

https://singapore.menmen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 16/1/2020



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: Chong Pui Lin

NOTE This report represents aur fingings si the tima and place of ispection stated herein. Such inspection has been camied out b the bes! of our
knowiledge and abiity Bur any ofher inbility under any offer circumafances in hereby expressly erciuded

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 16/1/2020



Adjuster Repont Page 3 of 4
REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-5G Verslon: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 21 Oct 2019)

Parts: 143 MAZDA 6 2.0 4-DOOR SEDAN 2.0L SP.SEAT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) |

‘Labour: Repairer's ({Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SMA2388C)

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Validity: These estimates are valid only If they contain lhe print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page ‘

[Fur‘thtr Info: ltlems/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *REAR BUMPER Dented / Deformed 1,266 60FL *1,266.60FL
2 1 *BRACKET CENTER Mot Necessary 540FL *FL
3 1 *TOWING COVER LHS Deformed 24 90FL *24 80FL
4 1 *TOWING COVER RHS Deformed 23.10FL *23.10FL
& 1 *REAR REINFORCEMENT Damaged 538.30FL *538.30FL
6 2 *RETAINER CENTER ,SENSOR Mot Necessary J1.00FL =FL
T 2 *SENSOR CENTER ,ULTRASONIC Mot Necessary 361.80FL *-FL
a 4 “TAPE PROTECTOR ,SENSOR Mecessary 34 40FL "34 40FL
a 2 *GROMMET ,REAR BUMPER Necessary 8.00FL *6.00FL
0 4 *GROMMET ,REAR BUMPER MNecessary 10.80 FL *10.80FL
M 4 *CLIP,REAR BUMPER Necessary 14 80FL *14 B0FL
12 & *FASTENER ,REAR BUMPER Mecessary 18.00 FL *18.00FL
13 1 *GASKET LHS . TAILLAMP Necessary 27.70FL *27.TOFL
14 1 ‘GASKET RHS - TAILLAMP Necessary 27.70FL *27.TOFL
15 1 *SUNDRIES Necessary 100.00FS *30.00FS

F=Franchse pan S=Spchett L=LisiemDisc

Sub Total (S5) 2,490.50 2.022.30

- List ltam Discount on L ltems 10,00/10.00% (S§) 239.05 198.23

Total Parts (S§)  2,251.45 1,823.07

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=g... 16/1/2020



Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4
Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellaneous ilems selected,
Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND REAR New 1,650.00 660,00
REINFORCEMENT .TO REPAIR REAR END PANEL AND
ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT
2  TORESPRAY REAR BUMPER ,REAR REINFORCEMENT New 1,575.00 845,00
AND REAR END PANEL
3 TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS New 330.00 200.00
4 TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION New 250,00 0.00
5§ TOCHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER New 250.00 120.00
FUNCTIONING
§ TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR New 35000 150.00
WORKS
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 4,405.00 2,075.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-oul.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=g... 16/1/2020



